F2200	0005103
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	900391744889

(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

06/09/22--01011--013 **105.00

2022 AUG - S FH 4: 01 CONTINET)

AUG 12 2022 M. SOLOMON

	C	ORPORAT ACCESS,		en you	need ACCES	5 to the w	vorld	70
		INC.			Avenue. Tallahasse ~ (850) 222-2666			2-1666
				W	ALK IN			
			PICK UI	P:	8/9 DANNY	r		
		CERTIFI	ED COPY	_				
	.XX		ОРҮ					
		CUS						
	XX	FILING		FORE	GN LLC			/
1. 2.			ER FAMILY F ME AND DOCUMENT		ATION, INC.		File	2 14
		(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT	Γ#)				
3.		(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT	F #)		· · _ ·		
4.		(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT	ſ#)				
5.		(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT	〔 #)				
6.		(CORPORATE NA	ME AND DOCUMENT	<u> </u>				
	ECIA Stru							

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

THE COOPER FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

.

1.

(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

(If name unava	ailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name add	opted for the purpose of transacting bu	isiness in Florida)
NEW JE	RSEY 3.	23-3595220	• AUG •
(State or cour 03-01-	ntry under the law of which it is incorporated) -2018	(FEI number, if applicable PERPETUAL	
	Date of Incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than	
	ucted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See section TLANITIC DB. LANITANA, EL 22462	ions 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S. io dete	rmine penalty liability.)
	TLANTIC DR LANTANA, FL 33462 (Principal office <u>st</u>	reet address)	
944 SE /	ATLANTIC DR LANTANA, FL 33462		
	(Current mailing addr	ess, if different)	harrade
(Burnore(s) of	VOT for Profit F corporation authorized in home state or country to b	Foundation	foundation. - raises fund
	eet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Be		- Faises fund. for various
Name:	MARC COOPER,		chartle:
Office Address:	944 SE ATLANTIC DR		_
		Florida	_
	(City)	(Zip Code)	-

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

· ·

.

.

•

.

A. DIRECTOR		MARC S COOPER		Marria		
	Name:				<u> </u>	
	Address:	LANTANA, FL 33462	Uice Chairma			
			Director			
D President			Preside nt			—
□Vice President			Uvice Presider	nt	<u> </u>	
Secretary		Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer	
□Other:	·····	Other:	Other:		Other: - 2 Bi	
					AUG	
Chairman	Name: _		Chairman	Name:	······································	
Uvice Chairman	Address:		Uvice Chairma	an Address:	ن ر	î ï
Director		<u> </u>	Director		<u>, 49</u>	
President		<u> </u>	President	·	••• <u> </u>	
□Vice President	-		Vice Presider	nt		
		Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer	
Other:		Other:	Other:		1) Other:	
D Chairman	Name: _			Name:		
□Vice Chairman	Address:		□Vice Chairma	an Address:		
Director						
President			President	<u>_</u>		
□Vice President			Uvice Presider	nt		
Secretary		Treasurer	Secretary		Treasurer	
Other:		Other:	[] Other:		□Other:	
NOTE: Important Non-indexed indiv	<u>i Notice;</u> Us iduals may	se an attachment to report m be added to the index when	ore than six (6). The attachme filing your Florida Departme	nt will be image nt of State Annu	d for reporting purposes onl al Report form.	ly.

13	
-	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14.	MARC S COOPER
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

THE COOPER FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC. 0100748029

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Non-Profit Corporation was registered by this office on June 08, 1998.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. 3131 PRINCETON PIKE BLDG 5 STE 110 LAWRENCEVILLE, NJ 08648



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 8th day of August, 2022

Slup on Mun

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 6134624429 Verify this certificate online at https://www.L.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp